sales@actionsealtite.com 	 www.actionsealtite.com	 +44 (0) 1235 512500
Hose Clamps:  Mikalor Super (W1)
Hose Clamps: Mikalor Super (W1)
1DS-1708-1-F
Technical Specification
•	 Sizes: 17mm-19mm to 240mm-252mm
•	 8.8 Grade Steel nut and T-bolt
•	 Carbon Steel, Zinc Plated and Gold Passivated
•	 Pressures 3 to 48 Bar
•	 Torque 4.5 to 50 Nm
Features & Benefits
•	 Heavy duty
•	 High strength
•	 Easy assembly
•	 Reliable
•	 Durable
•	 Effective
•	 Beveled edges protect hose
Applications
•	 Agricultural applications
•	 Waste water extraction
•	 Mining and quarrying
equipment
Code Size Material
Mikalor Supra Clamps W1
SC17-19-GOLD 17mm-19mm Steel
SC20-22-GOLD 20mm-22mm Steel
SC23-25-GOLD 23mm-25mm Steel
SC26-28-GOLD 26mm-28mm Steel
SC29-31-GOLD 29mm-31mm Steel
SC32-35-GOLD 32mm-35mm Steel
SC36-39-GOLD 36mm-39mm Steel
SC40-43-GOLD 40mm-43mm Steel
SC44-47-GOLD 44mm-47mm Steel
SC48-51-GOLD 48mm-51mm Steel
SC52-55-GOLD 52mm-55mm Steel
SC56-59-GOLD 56mm-59mm Steel
sales@actionsealtite.com 	 www.actionsealtite.com	 +44 (0) 1235 512500
Hose Clamps:  Mikalor Super (W1)
2
Hose Clamps:  Mikalor Super (W1)
DS-1708-1-F
SC60-63-GOLD 60mm-63mm Steel
SC64-67-GOLD 64mm-67mm Steel
SC68-73-GOLD 68mm-73mm Steel
SC74-79-GOLD 74mm-79mm Steel
SC80-85-GOLD 80mm-85mm Steel
SC86-91-GOLD 86mm-91mm Steel
SC92-97-GOLD 92mm-97mm Steel
SC98-103-GOLD 98mm-103mm Steel
SC104-112-GOLD 104mm-112mm Steel
SC113-121-GOLD 113mm-121mm Steel
SC122-130-GOLD 122mm-130mm Steel
SC131-139-GOLD 131mm-139mm Steel
SC140-148-GOLD 140mm-148mm Steel
SC149-161-GOLD 149mm-161mm Steel
SC162-174-GOLD 162mm-174mm Steel
SC175-187-GOLD 175mm-187mm Steel
SC188-200-GOLD 188mm-200mm Steel
SC201-213-GOLD 201mm-213mm Steel
SC214-226-GOLD 214mm-226mm Steel
SC227-239-GOLD 227mm-239mm Steel
SC240-252-GOLD 240mm-252mm Steel